
BOCA RATON CENTURY VILLAGE 
2019 SUMMER TICKET ORDER FORM 

 
Name(s) _______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
ID #(s) _________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Best Contact # __________________________________ Email: ______________________________________________ 

 

 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
PERFORMANCE 

 
TIME PRICE 

# OF 
RES 

TKTS 
TOTAL 
COST 

 
Sat. April 06 

Motown Divas A Tribute To The Broadway Show Dreamgirls 
Three Talented Ladies And Five-Piece Band 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. April 13 Happy Days   “Oldies But Goodies” Singers 

 
8:00 PM $7.00   

 
Sat. April 20 Chris Pinnella Starring In Illuminate   Powerful Vocalist 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. April 27 

Arthur Migliazza And His Boogie Woogie Piano   
The Very Best Boogie Woogie And Blues Piano 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. May 04 The Rhythm Chicks   Honoring Great Girl Groups 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. May 11 

Tribute To The Legends Of The '50s & '60s Featuring Don Who?  
Singer/Songwriter/Comedian 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. May 18 Jamie Danger   Songs, Comedy And Impressions 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. May 25 

Music Beyond Language Starring Yaniv Zarif  
International Singer 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. June 01 Marc & Rio   Charming Evening Of Song 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat.  June 08 Ken Block “I’m Just Not Myself”   Comic Impressionist 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. June 15 Reunion - The Sounds Of Yester-Year And Today   Oldies Band 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. June 22 Otis Cadillac And R&B Revue   Jumping 12-Piece Band 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 

 

 
Sat. June 29 pOpera! Starring Randolph Locke & Carol Sparrow   Pop & Opera 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. July 06 Yesterdayze - The Ultimate '60s Experience   ‘60s Tribute Band 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. July 13 Marty Kaye & Georgene Barger   Multi-Talented Singers 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. July 20 

Flamenco Nights Starring Tony Cruz                           
Singer/Guitarist & Dancers 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. July 27 Spanky & Dino   Dynamic Singing Duo 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Aug. 03 Jo-Anna Jordon   ‘The Lady Of Broadway’ 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 

Sat. Aug. 10 Megan Basile   Versatile Singer 

 

8:00 PM $7.00  

 

 

 
Sat. Aug. 17 

The Doll Does Broadway – A New Mini-Musical 
Musical Comedy 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Aug. 24 

The Magic Of Music Featuring Julia Langley And Terry Cooper    
Two Fabulous Voices 

 
8:00 PM $7.00   

 
Sat. Aug. 31 

When Vegas Meets Rock & Roll Starring Eddie Michael 
Charismatic Singer 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

  
Sat. Sept. 07 Gotta Sing, Gotta Dance!   Three Song And Dance Entertainers 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Sept. 14 Gary Willner   Singing Ventriloquist 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Sept. 21 Orange Sunshine - The Sixties Experience   Tribute Band 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Sept. 28 David Orson: A Musical Journey   Pianist/Singer 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 

 

 
Sat. Oct. 05 Adriana Zabala   Award-Winning Vocalist 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Oct. 12 Lou Nelson's Tribute To Tom Jones   Musical Tribute 

 
8:00 PM $7.00   

 
Sat. Oct. 19 Classic Vegas Starring Jimmy Barkan   “Best Crooner, 2015” 

 
8:00 PM $7.00  

 
 

 
Sat. Oct. 26 Susan Winter Starring In Minor Miracles   Cabaret Singer 

 
8:00 PM $7.00   

                                                                    
                                                   

                               All programs are subject to change and/or modification            TOTAL $___________________ 

 

Please See Monthly Clubhouse Happenings For Further Information. All Summer Tickets Can Be Purchased 

Starting On Tuesday, March 19, 2019 At The Box Office And Online At https://gateaccess.net 

https://gateaccess.net/

